—
The safer, the better
ABB Safety Switch with
Extra Large Viewing Window
The all-new ABB Safety Switch with Extra Large Viewing Window is here to
help you deliver exceptional value and premium safety to your customers.
With the largest viewing window on the market,* users can easily verify open
contacts at a glance. With no need to open the enclosure door to check blades

 Ready to offer your customers premium visibility? Talk to us.
 —
Catalog Numbering System
Identification
T H N 3 3 6 1 R VW
1800 A and 1200 A non-double throw safety switches also use the C nomenclature
Note: This information is provided for interpreting numbers. It should not be used
to build product numbers.
Fusing
N Non-fusible
T Fusible double throw
Blank Fused
Number of-wires
2, 3, 4, 6
Ampere rating
1 30 A
2 60 A
3 100 A
4 200 A
Duty level
H Heavy duty
G General duty
C Non-fusible double throw1
D Fusible double throw
Maximum voltage
2 240 V
6 600 V
Enclosure type
Blank NEMA 1
R NEMA 3R
SS NEMA 4/4X stainless steel type 304
SS316 NEMA 4/4X stainless steel type 316
J NEMA 5/12
Number of-poles
2, 3, 6
Other features
B Bottom feed (240 V, TH, type 1, 200–600 A)
DC 600 V DC max.
F Farm switch
VW Viewing window option
VRED Painted red
The viewing window is a polished surface, UV stabilized, polycarbonate
product. A flame-retardant grade that meets UL 94, high-temperature